
2012-2013 Baseball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Chip Gray
Athletic Director
Calloway County
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (work): 270-762-7374
Phone (cell): 270-762-7380
Fax: (270)762-7380
Email: james.gray@calloway.kyschools.us
Site: Brooks Stadium, Paducah
Comments:

Friday May 24

12:00 Noon

Sirloin Stockade, Murray


Region 2
Mike Quinn
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (home): 270-824-9303
Phone (work): 270-825-6017
Phone (cell): 270-399-5415
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: michael.quinn@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
Comments:

Saturday May 25, 2013

10:00 AM

Madisonville North Hopkins HS Library

Region 3
Ryan Emmick
Athletic Director
Butler County
Box 248
Morgantown, KY   42261
Phone (home): 270-999-4161
Phone (work): 270-526-5647
Phone (cell): 270-999-4161
Fax: (270) 526-2268
Email: ryan.emmick@butler.kyschools.us
Site: Butler County
Comments:

Saturday May 25, 2013

10:00 AM

Butler County HS Media Center

Region 4
Kendrick Adams
Athletic Director
Franklin-Simpson
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY   42135
Phone (home): 270-586-2021
Phone (work): 270-586-3273 ext. 108
Phone (cell): 270-223-0114
Fax: (270)586-2021
Email: kendrick.adams@simpson.kyschools.us
Site: Western Ky. University
Comments:

Sat., May 25, 10:30 a.m. at Warren East HS

Region 5
James Slaven
Athletic Director
North Hardin
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY   40160
Phone (work): 270-351-3167
Phone (cell): 270-272-3129
Fax: (270)352-4512
Email: james.slaven@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: North Hardin
Comments:

Sat., May 25, 10 a.m., NHHS

Region 6
Steven Silvano
Athletic Director
Moore
6415 Outer Loop
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (home): 502-969-2358
Phone (work): 502-485-8711
Phone (cell): 502-836-4154
Fax: (502)485-8168
Email: steven.silvano@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: University of Louisville
Comments:

Saturday May 25, 2013

10:00 AM

Moore HS

Region 7
Marlon Miller/Steve Silvano
Athletic Director
Central
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (work): 502-485-8645
Phone (cell): 502-210-3281
Fax: (502)485-7034
Email: marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: University of Louisville
Comments:

Saturday May 25, 2013

10:00 AM

Moore HS

Region 8
Mitchell Irvin
Athletic Director
South Oldham
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY   40014
Phone (home): 502-442-5818
Phone (work): 502-241-6035
Phone (cell): 502-442-5818
Fax: (502)241-0955
Email: mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: South Oldham
Comments:

May 25 or 26 at South Oldham

If May 25, 10 a.m.; if May 26, 2 p.m.

Region 9
Matt Wilhoite
Athletic Director
Dixie Heights
3010 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41017
Phone (home): 859-426-5129
Phone (work): 859-957-2818
Phone (cell): 859-462-4451
Fax: (859)341-2531
Email: matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Florence Freedom Stadium
Comments:

Sat., May 25 at Noon at Dixie Heights

Region 10
Ken Mueller
Athletic Director
Scott
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Covington, KY   41015
Phone (home): 859-356-0795
Phone (work): 859-960-1527
Phone (cell): 859-486-0660
Fax: (859)356-5516
Email: ken.mueller@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott
Comments:

Saturday May 25, 2013

9:30 AM

Harrison County HS Library

Region 11
Philip Wilson
Athletic Director
Madison Central
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (work): 606-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-771-7124
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: philip.wilson@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central
Comments:

Sat., May 25, 9:30, Madison Central Cafeteria

Region 12
Barry Noble
Athletic Director
Rockcastle County
1545 Lake Cumberland Highway
Mount Vernon, KY   40456
Phone (home): 606-256-0008
Phone (work): 606-256-4816
Phone (cell): 606-308-3174
Fax: (606)256-3755
Email: barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Site: Rockcastle County
Comments:

Friday May 24, 2013

1:00 PM

Rockcastle County  HS Library
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2012-2013 Baseball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Tom Smith
Athletic Director
Knox Central
100 Panther Way
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (work): 606-542-9253
Phone (cell): 606-524-4943
Fax: (606)546-5684
Email: tommy.smith@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Knox Central
Comments:

Tuesday May 21, 2013

10:00 AM

Knox Central HS


Region 14
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central
Comments:

Friday May 24, 2013

12:00 Noon

Knott County BOE

Region 15
Eugene Lyons
Athletic Director
Pike County Central
1901 US Hwy 119 North
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (home): 606-631-1664
Phone (work): 606-432-4352
Phone (cell): 606-794-2638
Fax: (606)432-7740
Email: eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Pike County Central
Comments:

Sun., May 26 at 6 p.m. at Pike Co. Central

Region 16
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-232-0446
Phone (work): 606-327-6046
Phone (cell): 606-923-3856
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

Friday May 24, 2013

1:00 PM

Ashland Blazer HS
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